Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "FRAME AND COMPONENTS" BRP FOREST FOX

440 EL

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

5510821



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRAME AND COMPONENTS" BRP FOREST FOX

440 EL

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5344156 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU HITCHASSY 1

2 5344208 Cpok moctaBku ot 19 mgHel Bracket welded 1

3 5440767 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHeR 3amMoK 1
. SPRING PIN 6 X 30

4 41012 CpOK I10CTaBKH OT 25 fHen (1=10PCS 1
. SPRING COTTER

5 41029 CpOK I10CTaBKY OT 25 fHen (1=10PCS 1

6 545693 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 JHeH SPRING 1
. HEX SC. M8 X 20 BM73

7 40336 CpOK 1T0CTaBKY OT 25 mHer M8.8 ZNE( 4

8 33011 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHet Nut elastic M8 4
. Taillamp assy. Includes

9 5341214 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHeit items 17 thru 22 1
. BOITIER

10 510004061 CpOK mOCTaBKY OT 25 fHE’ LUMIERE*HOUSING-20/18 1

11 410504000 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHeit Bulb, Tail Lamp 1

12 414513700 CpOK [10CTaBKY OT 25 fHen LENS 21/68 1

13 414516400 CpOK I10CTaBKY OT 25 fHen WASHER 2

14 414516300 Cpok roctaBku oT 19 et Bont 2

15 33200 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHeit Elastig flanged nut M6 2

PLAQUE
16 605448415 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHen PROTECT*PROTECTION 1
PLATE

17 40032 Cpok moctaBku ot 19 mnHent Screw M6x30 2

18 42178 Cpok noctaBku ot 19 nHent Female terminal 3

19 42179 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHeit Connector housing 3
. PLASTIC TUBING D=6,

20 39023 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHen MUSTA 1

21 5346204 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHeit Support Spring 1

22 36083 Cpok noctaBku ot 19 nHent Rivet 2

23 28040 Cpok moctaBku ot 19 nHent Grommet 1




